
Industry-Written Supplements
With a committed audience that reads each issue regularly and 
thoroughly, EyeNet—the official newsmagazine of the American 
Academy of Ophthalmology—delivers unparalleled reach and pres-
tige. Take advantage of this positioning to get your message out 
with a supplement, polybagged with the monthly issue. Design your 
own cover and layout, or use the modified EyeNet design template 
provided by the Academy. 

Average circulation: 22,000

TWO TYPES OF SUPPLEMENTS
Advertising supplements. An advertising supplement gives you the 
expanded space you need to tell the full story of your products or 
services to ophthalmologists. This high-visibility vehicle gives you 
the opportunity to deliver your message straight to EyeNet’s loyal 
readers—make sure they get the latest news from you! 

CME supplements. Your company’s unrestricted educational grant 
to an accredited CME provider distinguishes you as a leader in  
supporting the advancement of ophthalmic knowledge. The ability  
to earn CME credits conveniently is attractive to physicians and  
encourages their sustained and attentive reading.    

2019 DEADLINES

Note: Supplement content and design are subject to review and approval by 
the American Academy of Ophthalmology and must comply with applica-
ble regulatory and CME requirements.

RESERVE YOUR SPACE

Kelly Miller . Mark Mrvica
mjmrvica@mrvica.com    

M.J. Mrvica Associates
2 West Taunton Avenue
Berlin, New Jersey 08009
Phone: 856-768-9360
Fax: 856-753-0064	

MAGAZINE

®

TARGETING ANTERIOR UVEITIS: 
A FOCUS ON IONTOPHORESIS AND 
OTHER ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES

This continuing medical education activity is jointly 
provided by New York Eye and Ear Infirmary of 
Mount Sinai and MedEdicus LLC. 

This continuing medical education activity is supported through 
an unrestricted educational grant from Bausch & Lomb Incorporated. 

CME Monograph

Distributed with

John Sheppard, MD, MMSc, FACS
Professor of Ophthalmology 
Eastern Virginia Medical School 
President 
Virginia Eye Consultants 
Medical Director
Lions Eye Bank of Eastern Virginia
Norfolk, Virginia

Jordana G. Fein, MD, MS
Retina Specialist
Retina Group of Washington
Fairfax, Virginia

Michael S. Korenfeld, MD, ACOS
President
Comprehensive Eye Care, Ltd
Washington, Missouri

Steven M. Silverstein, MD, FACS
Clinical Professor of Ophthalmology
Kansas City University of Medicine and Biosciences
Cataract and Refractive Surgeon
Silverstein Eye Centers
Kansas City, Missouri

PROGRAM CHAIR FACULTY

Visit https://tinyurl.com/AnteriorUveitisIontophoresis  
for online testing and instant CME certificate.

ORIGINAL RELEASE: 
October 1, 2018

EXPIRATION: 
October 31, 2019

CME REVIEWER FOR NEW YORK EYE AND EAR 
INFIRMARY OF MOUNT SINAI

Ronald C. Gentile, MD, FACS, FASRS
Professor of Ophthalmology
Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
Chief, Ocular Trauma Service (Posterior Segment)
New York Eye and Ear Infirmary of Mount Sinai
New York, New York

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

Proposal Review 11/16 12/21 1/11 2/15 3/15 4/12 5/17 6/14 7/19 8/16 9/13 10/18 11/15 12/20

PDF Review

Digital

11/30

12/7

1/4

1/11

1/25

2/1

3/1

3/8

3/29

4/5

4/26

5/3

5/31

6/7

6/28

7/5

8/2

8/9

8/30

9/6

9/27

10/4

11/1

11/8

11/27

12/6

1/3

1/10

Preprinted 12/10 1/14 2/4 3/11 4/8 5/6 6/10 7/8 8/12 9/9 10/1 11/11 12/9 1/13

BASE RATES 
All pages are printed on  
80# Gloss No. 3 Text. 

8 pages: 	 $21,000 
12 pages: 	 $23,150 
16 pages: 	 $25,350 
24 pages: 	$27,550 

UPGRADED RATES 
Cover is printed on 100# Gloss  
No. 3 Text. Inside pages are  
printed on 70# Gloss No. 3 Text. 

8 pages: 	 $24,500 
12 pages: 	 $27,750 
16 pages: 	 $29,750
24 pages: 	$33,250


