

Industry-Written Supplements

With a committed audience that reads each issue regularly and thoroughly, *EyeNet*—the official newsmagazine of the American Academy of Ophthalmology—delivers unparalleled reach and prestige. Take advantage of this positioning to get your message out with a supplement, polybagged with the monthly issue. Design your own cover and layout, or use the modified *EyeNet* design template provided by the Academy.

Average circulation: 22,000

TWO TYPES OF SUPPLEMENTS

Advertising supplements. An advertising supplement gives you the expanded space you need to tell the full story of your products or services to ophthalmologists. This high-visibility vehicle gives you the opportunity to deliver your message straight to *EyeNet*'s loyal readers—make sure they get the latest news from you!

CME supplements. Your company's unrestricted educational grant to an accredited CME provider distinguishes you as a leader in supporting the advancement of ophthalmic knowledge. The ability to earn CME credits conveniently is attractive to physicians and encourages their sustained and attentive reading.

BASE RATES UPGRADED RATES

All pages are printed on Cover is printed on 100# Gloss 80# Gloss No. 3 Text.

No. 3 Text. Inside pages are printed on 70# Gloss No. 3 Text.

 12 pages:
 \$23,150
 8 pages:
 \$24,500

 16 pages:
 \$25,350
 12 pages:
 \$27,750

 24 pages:
 \$27,550
 16 pages:
 \$29,750

24 pages: \$33,250

TARGETING ANTERIOR UVEITIS: A FOCUS ON IONTOPHORESIS AND OTHER ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES Vo. Page, Myper Lond Antiro United Institutes (Page 1997) To children Latificia and manusch CASE verificate Page 1997 The Children Latificia and manusch CASE verificate Page 2007 The Children Latificia and manusch CASE verificate Page 2007 The Children Latificia and manusch CASE verificate The Children Latificate T

RESERVE YOUR SPACE

Kelly Miller - Mark Mrvica mjmrvica@mrvica.com

M.J. Mrvica Associates 2 West Taunton Avenue Berlin, New Jersey 08009 Phone: 856-768-9360

Fax: 856-753-0064

2019 DEADLINES

	Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb
Proposal Review	11/16	12/21	1/11	2/15	3/15	4/12	5/17	6/14	7/19	8/16	9/13	10/18	11/15	12/20
PDF Review	11/30	1/4	1/25	3/1	3/29	4/26	5/31	6/28	8/2	8/30	9/27	11/1	11/27	1/3
Digital	12/7	1/11	2/1	3/8	4/5	5/3	6/7	7/5	8/9	9/6	10/4	11/8	12/6	1/10
Preprinted	12/10	1/14	2/4	3/11	4/8	5/6	6/10	7/8	8/12	9/9	10/1	11/11	12/9	1/13

Note: Supplement content and design are subject to review and approval by the American Academy of Ophthalmology and must comply with applicable regulatory and CME requirements.

